Position

Toll Program Director

Toll Project Manager

Project Delivery Director

Toll Project Manager

Capital Projects Manager

Right Of Way Manager

Capital Projects Manager

Capital Projects Manager

Facilities Administrator

Senior Management Analyst

Senior Staff Analyst

Management Analyst

Other Positions Held Special District

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Riverside County
Transportation Commission

Department

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Capital Project
Development and
Delivery

Total Wages

$197,311

$171,476

$168,112

$149,392

$132,334

$124,616

$123,172

$123,155

$104,008

$99,809

$81,579

$71,739

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$78,194

$69,208

$70,679

$62,364

$52,448

$32,943

$54,771

$56,804

$25,410

$42,191

$39,463

$34,174



Toll Operations Manager Riverside County Capital Project $37,891 $6,841
Transportation Commission Development and
Delivery



