Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Toll Program Director		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$197,311	\$78,194
Toll Project Manager		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$171,476	\$69,208
Project Delivery Director		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$168,112	\$70,679
Toll Project Manager		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$149,392	\$62,364
Capital Projects Manager		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$132,334	\$52,448
Right Of Way Manager		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$124,616	\$32,943
Capital Projects Manager		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$123,172	\$54,771
Capital Projects Manager		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$123,155	\$56,804
Facilities Administrator		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$104,008	\$25,410
Senior Management Analyst		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$99,809	\$42,191
Senior Staff Analyst		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$81,579	\$39,463
Management Analyst		Riverside County Transportation Commission	Capital Project Development and Delivery	\$71,739	\$34,174

Toll Operations Manager	Riverside County	Capital Project	\$37,891	\$6,841
	Transportation Commission	Development and		
		Delivery		